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Paper Feed Unit Type 220 (H238)

PARTS CATALOG

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine.
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Index
No.

Part No.

Description

Q'ty Per
Assembly
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H238 9501
H238 9650
H238 9502
H238 9651
H238 9503
H238 9652
H238 9504
H238 9505
H238 9653
H238 9506
H238 9654
H238 9507
H238 9655
H238 9508
H238 9509
H238 9656
H238 9511
H238 9657
H238 9512
G144 9542

Front Cover

Left Cover (RoHs)

Left Cover

Right Cover (RoHs)
Right Cover

Rear Cover (RoHs)
Rear Cover

Pick-up Roller

Sensor Board (RoHs)
Sensor Board

PFU Board (RoHs)
PFU Board

Harness - PFU (RoHs)
Harness - PFU
Solenoid

PFU Motor Ass'y (RoHSs)
PFU Motor Ass'y
Setpping Motor (RoHs)
Setpping Motor
Cassette Locker
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o Page and
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H238 9501 Front Cover 3- 1

H238 9502 Left Cover 3- 2
H238 9503 Right Cover 3- 3
H238 9504 Rear Cover 3- 4
H238 9505 Pick-up Roller 3- 5
H238 9506 Sensor Board 3- 6
H238 9507 PFU Board 3- 7
H238 9508 Harness - PFU 3- 8
H238 9509 Solenoid 3- 9
H238 9511 PFU Motor Ass'y 3- 10
H238 9512 Setpping Motor 3- 11
H238 9650 Left Cover (RoHs) 3- 2
H238 9651 Right Cover (RoHs) 3- 3
H238 9652 Rear Cover (RoHs) 3- 4
H238 9653 Sensor Board (RoHs) 3- 6
H238 9654 PFU Board (RoHs) 3- 7
H238 9655 Harness - PFU (RoHs) 3- 8
H238 9656 PFU Motor Ass'y (RoHs) 3- 10
H238 9657 Setpping Motor (RoHs) 3- 11
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G144 9542 Cassette Locker 3- 12
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